
RESOLUTION OPTION

Approved Item

Life-of-Need Buy

Simple Substitute

Complex Substitute

Extension of Production or Support

Repair, Refurbishment or Reclamation

Development of a new item or source

Redesign - NHA

Redesign - complete/system replacement

$1,047

$5,326

$12,805

$25,867

$25,930

$66,185

$667,209

$1,112,528

$10,473,148
Source: Defense Standardization Program Office, Diminishing Manufacturing Sources and Material
Shortages: Cost Metrics; February 2015, p. 12.
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