RESOLUTION OPTION	AVERAGE
Approved Item	\$1,047
Life-of-Need Buy	\$5,326
Simple Substitute	\$12,805
Complex Substitute	\$25,867
Extension of Production or Support	\$25,930
Repair, Refurbishment or Reclamation	\$66,185
Development of a new item or source	\$667,209
Redesign - NHA	\$1,112,528
Redesign - complete/system replacement	\$10,473,148

Source: Defense Standardization Program Office, Diminishing Manufacturing Sources and Material Shortages: Cost Metrics; February 2015, p. 12.